OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Panoramic Roof System

Nordic Gold Metallic

Leather Pkg

4-zone Air Conditioning

Rear Camera W/park Assist
High Gloss Dark Walnut Handles
Dark Walnut Wood Pkg

Xm Satellite Radio

Bluetooth Handsfree Phone Interface
6-disc Cd/dvd Changer

Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball

Floor Mats

Dark Walnut Gear Selector

Dark Wood Pkg W/lever

Cargo Floor Mat

Black, Full Leather Interior

21" Sport Wheels W/wheel Arch
Extension In Exterior Color
Comfort Seats W/memory

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Brushed Aluminum Roof Rails

Bi-xenon Headlamps -inc: Washers, Dynamic
Leveling, Dynamically Controlled Static *
Cornering Light

Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors W/memory
Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer
Nozzles

Pwr Tailgate Latch

INTERIOR

Pwr Windows

(6) Auxiliary Pwr Outlets

Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

Alarm System -inc: Ultrasonic Interior
Surveillance, Inclination Sensor

Lockable Air Conditioned Glovebox -inc:
Front Passenger Seat Storage Compartment

MECHANICAL

Model Cayenne

Year 2009

VIN WP1AC29P79LA82942
Trim
Color
Engine

Nordic Gold Metallic
4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum

Twin-Turbocharged 32-Valve V8

Engine

TURBO S 550HP,PANORAMIC ROOF,

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

12

Variocam Plus

All Wheel Drive

Fully Galvanized Steel Body W/integrated
Frame

Air Suspension W/porsche Active
Suspension Management (pasm) -inc: Load
Leveling System, Height Adjustment Feature
Front Independent Double Wishbone
Suspension

Rear Independent Multi-link Suspension
Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering
System

SAFETY

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
Porsche Stability Management (psm)
Porsche Traction Management (ptm)
Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
Front Airbag Deactivation

Front/rear Park Assist

3-point Seat Belts W/pretensioners -inc:
Front Force Limiters

Child Safety Rear Door Locks

ENTERTAINMENT

Porsche Communication Management 3.0
(pcm) -inc: 6.5" Screen, Touchscreen
Controls, Am/fm Stereo W/integrated
Cd/mp3 Player, Radio Data System (rds),
Dvd-based Navigation Module On-board
Computer

Total Base Price

Panoramic Roof System
Nordic Gold Metallic
Leather Pkg

ODuRAs e Al- DGt dImig EL S
Rear Camera W/park Assist
High Gloss Dark Walnut Handles
Dark Walnut Wood Pkg
Xm Satellite Radio
Bluetooth Handsfree Phone Interface
6-disc Cd/dvd Changer
Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball
Floor Mats

MSRP

HIGHWAY MPG

19

$97,700.00

$3,900.00
$2,430.00
$2,400.00
$1,690.00
$1,680.00
$1,500.00
$1,040.00
$750.00
$695.00
$650.00
$630.00
$510.00

$116,570.00




