# CITY MPG



## HIGHWAY MPG

#### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Panoramic Roof System
- \* Nordic Gold Metallic
- \* Leather Pkg
- \* 4-zone Air Conditioning
- \* Rear Camera W/park Assist
- \* High Gloss Dark Walnut Handles
- \* Dark Walnut Wood Pkg
- \* Xm Satellite Radio
- \* Bluetooth Handsfree Phone Interface
- \* 6-disc Cd/dvd Changer
- \* Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball
- \* Floor Mats
- \* Dark Walnut Gear Selector
- \* Dark Wood Pkg W/lever
- \* Cargo Floor Mat
- \* Black, Full Leather Interior
- \* 21" Sport Wheels W/wheel Arch Extension In Exterior Color
- \* Comfort Seats W/memory

### STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- \* Brushed Aluminum Roof Rails
- \* Bi-xenon Headlamps -inc: Washers, Dynamic Leveling, Dynamically Controlled Static
  \* Cornering Light
- \* Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors W/memory
- \* Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer Nozzles
- \* Pwr Tailgate Latch

#### INTERIOR

- \* Pwr Windows
- \* (6) Auxiliary Pwr Outlets
- \* Leather-wrapped Shift Lever
- \* Alarm System -inc: Ultrasonic Interior Surveillance, Inclination Sensor

Cayenne

Lockable Air Conditioned Glovebox -inc:
Front Passenger Seat Storage Compartment

- \* Variocam Plus
- \* All Wheel Drive
- \* Fully Galvanized Steel Body W/integrated Frame
- \* Air Suspension W/porsche Active Suspension Management (pasm) -inc: Load Leveling System, Height Adjustment Feature
- \* Front Independent Double Wishbone Suspension
- \* Rear Independent Multi-link Suspension
- Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering System

#### **SAFETY**

- \* 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
- \* Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- \* Porsche Traction Management (ptm)
- \* Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
- \* Front Airbag Deactivation
- \* Front/rear Park Assist
- \* 3-point Seat Belts W/pretensioners -inc: Front Force Limiters
- Child Safety Rear Door Locks

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

Porsche Communication Management 3.0 (pcm) -inc: 6.5" Screen, Touchscreen Controls, Am/fm Stereo W/integrated Cd/mp3 Player, Radio Data System (rds), Dvd-based Navigation Module On-board Computer

#### **MECHANICAL**

Model

	-
Year	2009
VIN	WP1AC29P79LA82942
Trim	TURBO S 550HP,PANORAMIC ROO
Color	Nordic Gold Metallic
Engine	4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum
	Twin-Turbocharged 32-Valve V8
	Engine

Total Base Price	\$97,700.00
Panoramic Roof System	\$3,900.00
Nordic Gold Metallic	\$2,430.00
Leather Pkg	\$2,400.00
OD4PKGe21r-UNGHHIWHIGELS	\$1,690.00
Rear Camera W/park Assist	\$1,680.00
High Gloss Dark Walnut Handles	\$1,500.00
Dark Walnut Wood Pkg	\$1,040.00
Xm Satellite Radio	\$750.00
Bluetooth Handsfree Phone Interface	\$695.00
6-disc Cd/dvd Changer	\$650.00
Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball	\$630.00
Floor Mats	\$510.00

MSRP \$116,570.00